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Luther All-American Invite., Women, H.S., Varsity, 4K

Luther College CC Course, Decorah, Iowa

September 10, 2011

Sunny, 65 Degrees, N @ 0 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var.Girls Var.Boys Col Wom Col Men

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 La Crosse Central        46    2    5   10   13   16   18   33    16:12    1:06

  2 Decorah                  74    7    8   12   20   27   28   32    16:29    1:02

  3 Dubuque Hempstead       124   11   22   25   29   37   40   49    16:56    0:52

  4 Platteville             125    1   15   26   38   45   63   74    16:36    2:38

  5 Northfield              139    4   17   21   47   50   52   53    16:50    1:53

  6 Rochester Century       165    6   19   43   46   51   64   73    17:00    1:32

  7 Regina Catholic         197   30   34   35   36   62   66   68    17:21    0:56

  8 Rochester J M.          205   14   39   41   54   57   58   72    17:16    1:15

  9 Chatfield               213    3    9   56   65   80              17:24    3:34

 10 Crestwood               216   23   24   31   61   77   78   79    17:32    1:41

 11 Mason City              289   42   48   60   69   70   76         17:51    1:03

 12 Waterloo West           296   44   55   59   67   71   75         17:54    0:59


Incomplete Teams: 

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. La Crosse Central

    2  Violet Weibel, 11          15:33    6:15

    5  Sydney Pretasky, 11        16:01    6:26

   10  Kayla Guepfer, 11          16:18    6:33

   13  Dani Sorenson, 10          16:29    6:37

   16  Hannah Brekke, 11          16:39    6:42

   18  Megan Baumler, 12          16:40    6:42

   33  Marissa Fellenz, 12        17:10    6:54

Total Time = 80:57     Total Places = 46


2. Decorah

    7  Brinn Anderson, 11         16:04    6:28

    8  Shana Kelly, 11            16:06    6:28

   12  Amanda Taylor, 9           16:26    6:36

   20  Tessa Kraus, 12            16:45    6:44

   27  Gara Lonning, 9            17:06    6:52

   28  Shelby Varney, 11          17:06    6:53

   32  Alice Gullekson, 11        17:10    6:54

Total Time = 82:24     Total Places = 74


3. Dubuque Hempstead

   11  Morghen Philippi, 12       16:21    6:34

   22  Becca Brimeyer, 11         16:56    6:49

   25  Courtney Beringer, 9       17:03    6:51

   29  Nicole Schmitt, 12         17:08    6:53

   37  Kimberly Hemesath, 10      17:13    6:55

   40  Molly Denlinger, 11        17:14    6:56
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   49  Alicia Bowden, 11          17:30    7:02

Total Time = 84:38     Total Places = 124


4. Platteville

    1  Tricia Serres, 12          14:46    5:56

   15  Laura Donovan, 11          16:35    6:40

   26  Katie Melssen, 12          17:04    6:52

   38  Allie Serres, 9            17:13    6:55

   45  Holly Kasper, 9            17:23    6:59

   63  Emma Wilson, 11            18:05    7:16

   74  Noah Hoeper, 10            18:27    7:25

Total Time = 83:00     Total Places = 125


5. Northfield

    4  Kaia Bierman, 10           15:40    6:18

   17  Maria Olson, 11            16:39    6:42

   21  Annika Peterson, 9         16:53    6:47

   47  Sara Ludewig, 11           17:25    7:00

   50  Alex Hansen, 10            17:33    7:03

   52  Annie Desutter, 12         17:34    7:04

   53  Zoe Webb, 11               17:34    7:04

Total Time = 84:08     Total Places = 139


6. Rochester Century

    6  Michaela Pfeifer, 10       16:02    6:27

   19  Elise Topazian, 11         16:43    6:43

   43  Sydney Hollman, 7          17:17    6:57

   46  Ophelia Lorree, 11         17:24    7:00

   51  Rachel Lovelace, 9         17:33    7:04

   64  Courtney Anderson, 9       18:10    7:18

   73  Meredith Targonski, 7      18:23    7:23

Total Time = 84:58     Total Places = 165


7. Regina Catholic

   30  Jaqueline Rapp, 9          17:08    6:53

   34  Grace Larew, 10            17:11    6:55

   35  Gabby Iverson, 12          17:12    6:55

   36  Adriana Kammerer, 9        17:12    6:55

   62  Gabby Dutchik, 10          18:03    7:16

   66  Natalie Bonthius, 11       18:14    7:20

   68  Sam Milder, 9              18:16    7:21

Total Time = 86:44     Total Places = 197


8. Rochester J M.

   14  Sarah Owens, 11            16:30    6:38

   39  Emma Christensen, 8        17:13    6:56

   41  Emily Sands, 11            17:14    6:56

   54  Mikaela Thelen, 10         17:37    7:05

   57  Samantha Frei, 10          17:45    7:08

   58  Cassie Jacobson, 12        17:53    7:11

   72  Elizabeth Frei, 9          18:20    7:22

Total Time = 86:17     Total Places = 205


9. Chatfield

    3  Kayla Woltz, 11            15:38    6:17

    9  Karen Gomez, 9             16:12    6:31

   56  Haley Woltz, 8             17:43    7:08

   65  Hannah Friedrich, 8        18:13    7:19

   80  Sarah Costello, 12         19:12    7:43

Total Time = 86:56     Total Places = 213


10. Crestwood

   23  Tessa Anderson, 10         16:57    6:49

   24  Ariel Grinhaug, 12         16:58    6:49

   31  Kate Sheehy, 10            17:08    6:53
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   61  Lydia Baker, 11            18:02    7:15

   77  Madison Sickles, 9         18:37    7:29

   78  Savannah Lentz, 10         18:39    7:30

   79  Lattie Crozier, 10         19:10    7:42

Total Time = 87:40     Total Places = 216


11. Mason City

   42  Taylor Richards, 10        17:15    6:56

   48  Keya Sylvester, 11         17:26    7:00

   60  Nicolle Hewett, 11         18:00    7:14

   69  Kaitlin Younker, 12        18:17    7:21

   70  Rachelle Piper, 12         18:17    7:21

   76  Katie Penn, 10             18:34    7:28

Total Time = 89:12     Total Places = 289


12. Waterloo West

   44  Breanna Rodebush, 11       17:20    6:58

   55  Shannon Brauer, 11         17:40    7:06

   59  Ferida Nuhanovic, 11       17:54    7:12

   67  Holly Andrews, 9           18:16    7:21

   71  Haley Waschkat, 12         18:19    7:22

   75  Emily Gerst, 12            18:28    7:26

Total Time = 89:26     Total Places = 296

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Tricia Serres, 12          14:46    5:56  Platteville          

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

    2     2  Violet Weibel, 11          15:33    6:15  La Crosse Central    

    3     3  Kayla Woltz, 11            15:38    6:17  Chatfield            

    4     4  Kaia Bierman, 10           15:40    6:18  Northfield           

    5     5  Sydney Pretasky, 11        16:01    6:26  La Crosse Central    

    6     6  Michaela Pfeifer, 10       16:02    6:27  Rochester Century    

    7     7  Brinn Anderson, 11         16:04    6:28  Decorah              

    8     8  Shana Kelly, 11            16:06    6:28  Decorah              

    9     9  Karen Gomez, 9             16:12    6:31  Chatfield            

   10    10  Kayla Guepfer, 11          16:18    6:33  La Crosse Central    

   11    11  Morghen Philippi, 12       16:21    6:34  Dubuque Hempstead    

   12    12  Amanda Taylor, 9           16:26    6:36  Decorah              

   13    13  Dani Sorenson, 10          16:29    6:37  La Crosse Central    

   14    14  Sarah Owens, 11            16:30    6:38  Rochester J M.       

   15    15  Laura Donovan, 11          16:35    6:40  Platteville          

   16    16  Hannah Brekke, 11          16:39    6:42  La Crosse Central    

   17    17  Maria Olson, 11            16:39    6:42  Northfield           

   18    18  Megan Baumler, 12          16:40    6:42  La Crosse Central    

   19    19  Elise Topazian, 11         16:43    6:43  Rochester Century    

   20    20  Tessa Kraus, 12            16:45    6:44  Decorah              

   21    21  Annika Peterson, 9         16:53    6:47  Northfield           

   22    22  Becca Brimeyer, 11         16:56    6:49  Dubuque Hempstead    

   23    23  Tessa Anderson, 10         16:57    6:49  Crestwood            

   24    24  Ariel Grinhaug, 12         16:58    6:49  Crestwood            

   25    25  Courtney Beringer, 9       17:03    6:51  Dubuque Hempstead    

   26    26  Katie Melssen, 12          17:04    6:52  Platteville          

   27    27  Gara Lonning, 9            17:06    6:52  Decorah              

   28    28  Shelby Varney, 11          17:06    6:53  Decorah              

   29    29  Nicole Schmitt, 12         17:08    6:53  Dubuque Hempstead    

   30    30  Jaqueline Rapp, 9          17:08    6:53  Regina Catholic      

   31    31  Kate Sheehy, 10            17:08    6:53  Crestwood            

   32    32  Alice Gullekson, 11        17:10    6:54  Decorah              

   33    33  Marissa Fellenz, 12        17:10    6:54  La Crosse Central    

   34    34  Grace Larew, 10            17:11    6:55  Regina Catholic      

   35    35  Gabby Iverson, 12          17:12    6:55  Regina Catholic      
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   36    36  Adriana Kammerer, 9        17:12    6:55  Regina Catholic      

   37    37  Kimberly Hemesath, 10      17:13    6:55  Dubuque Hempstead    

   38    38  Allie Serres, 9            17:13    6:55  Platteville          

   39    39  Emma Christensen, 8        17:13    6:56  Rochester J M.       

   40    40  Molly Denlinger, 11        17:14    6:56  Dubuque Hempstead    

   41    41  Emily Sands, 11            17:14    6:56  Rochester J M.       

   42    42  Taylor Richards, 10        17:15    6:56  Mason City           

   43    43  Sydney Hollman, 7          17:17    6:57  Rochester Century    

   44    44  Breanna Rodebush, 11       17:20    6:58  Waterloo West        

   45    45  Holly Kasper, 9            17:23    6:59  Platteville          

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

   46    46  Ophelia Lorree, 11         17:24    7:00  Rochester Century    

   47    47  Sara Ludewig, 11           17:25    7:00  Northfield           

   48    48  Keya Sylvester, 11         17:26    7:00  Mason City           

   49    49  Alicia Bowden, 11          17:30    7:02  Dubuque Hempstead    

   50    50  Alex Hansen, 10            17:33    7:03  Northfield           

   51    51  Rachel Lovelace, 9         17:33    7:04  Rochester Century    

   52    52  Annie Desutter, 12         17:34    7:04  Northfield           

   53    53  Zoe Webb, 11               17:34    7:04  Northfield           

   54    54  Mikaela Thelen, 10         17:37    7:05  Rochester J M.       

   55    55  Shannon Brauer, 11         17:40    7:06  Waterloo West        

   56    56  Haley Woltz, 8             17:43    7:08  Chatfield            

   57    57  Samantha Frei, 10          17:45    7:08  Rochester J M.       

   58    58  Cassie Jacobson, 12        17:53    7:11  Rochester J M.       

   59    59  Ferida Nuhanovic, 11       17:54    7:12  Waterloo West        

   60    60  Nicolle Hewett, 11         18:00    7:14  Mason City           

   61    61  Lydia Baker, 11            18:02    7:15  Crestwood            

   62    62  Gabby Dutchik, 10          18:03    7:16  Regina Catholic      

   63    63  Emma Wilson, 11            18:05    7:16  Platteville          

   64    64  Courtney Anderson, 9       18:10    7:18  Rochester Century    

   65    65  Hannah Friedrich, 8        18:13    7:19  Chatfield            

   66    66  Natalie Bonthius, 11       18:14    7:20  Regina Catholic      

   67    67  Holly Andrews, 9           18:16    7:21  Waterloo West        

   68    68  Sam Milder, 9              18:16    7:21  Regina Catholic      

   69    69  Kaitlin Younker, 12        18:17    7:21  Mason City           

   70    70  Rachelle Piper, 12         18:17    7:21  Mason City           

   71    71  Haley Waschkat, 12         18:19    7:22  Waterloo West        

   72    72  Elizabeth Frei, 9          18:20    7:22  Rochester J M.       

   73    73  Meredith Targonski, 7      18:23    7:23  Rochester Century    

   74    74  Noah Hoeper, 10            18:27    7:25  Platteville          

   75    75  Emily Gerst, 12            18:28    7:26  Waterloo West        

   76    76  Katie Penn, 10             18:34    7:28  Mason City           

   77    77  Madison Sickles, 9         18:37    7:29  Crestwood            

   78    78  Savannah Lentz, 10         18:39    7:30  Crestwood            

   79    79  Lattie Crozier, 10         19:10    7:42  Crestwood            

   80    80  Sarah Costello, 12         19:12    7:43  Chatfield            
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